Personal Representative Inventory
Shinn, Marion

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Widow's Allowance

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:

Dubach, Elmer
Grandlienard, William
Smith, Cecil R

Baumgartner, Howard E

3/10/1955

Lot # 18 - Linn Grove

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$1,000.00
$36.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.80
$0.00
$0.00
$1,038.55
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