Personal Representative Inventory	3/10/1955	
Shinn, Marion		
Personal Property - Real Estate Furniture & Household Goods Emblements, Annual Crops Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes Bank Accounts/Money Other property Widow's Allowance Appraised Value of Estate	Lot # 18 - Linn Grove	\$1,000.00 \$36.75 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1.80 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,038.55
Appraisers: Dubach, Elmer Grandlienard, William Smith, Cecil R	Personal Representative	
Baumgartner, Howard E	Notary Public	

leating store last distant a uteration 1 pains | pecing duries | pecing duries | pecing duries | pecing duries | pecing during durin





Probes